
省エネタイプ箱型シリコニット電気炉

6

A12-2

SFB-2025

A12-1A

3

雰囲気

制御方式

発熱体No.

発熱体本数 12 12

A12-1

4.5

A12-1

5

14

SFB-1025型式 SFB-1525 SFB-1530

A16-1

18

大気

PID制御

12 18

A12-2

8.5

A14-2S

14

18 18 18

A16-5S

25

SFB-3060SFB-2040 SFB-2550 SFB-4060

設備電力（kVA）

常用温度（最高温度）

炉内寸法：Ｗ×Ｈ×Ｌ（mm）

1500℃（1600℃）

100×100×250 150×150×250 150×150×300 200×200×250 200×200×400 250×250×500 300×300×600 400×400×600


