省エネタイプ箱型シリコニット電気炉

型式	SFB-1025	SFB-1525	SFB-1530	SFB-2025	SFB-2040	SFB-2550	SFB-3060	SFB-4060
炉内寸法:W×H×L(mm)	100 × 100 × 250	150 × 150 × 250	150 × 150 × 300	200 × 200 × 250	200 × 200 × 400	250 × 250 × 500	$300 \times 300 \times 600$	400 × 400 × 600
設備電力(kVA)	3	4. 5	5	6	8. 5	14	18	25
常用温度(最高温度)	1500°C(1600°C)							
雰囲気	大気							
発熱体No.	A12-1A	A12-1	A12-1	A12-2	A12-2	A14-2S	A16-1	A16-5S
発熱体本数	12	12	14	12	18	18	18	18
制御方式	PID制御							